

Turkey

ABILITY Sydney & Melbourne Promotions English Valid from Dec 21st 2013 – June 30th 2014 (subject to change)

Study	Tuition	Promotion Prices			
Options	Fees	Working Holiday or Tourist Visa	Student Visa		
14 HOURS• 14 hours core study• Day only• Working holiday and tourist visa holders only	A\$240 per week	No promotion	No promotion		
 20+3 DAY* 20 hours core study Day only Additional 3 hours extra optional study choices 	A\$340 per week	A\$230 per week	A\$230 per week STUDY BREAKS 1-12wks no breaks 13 - 27wks 4 wks break 28+wks 8 wks break		
20+3 EVENING* • 20 hours core study • Evening only • Additional 3 hours extra optional study choices	A\$300 per week	A\$220 per week	A\$220 per week STUDY BREAKS 1-12 no breaks 13 – 27 4 wks break 28+ 8 wks break		
 20+3 PRIVATE* 20 hours core study core study day or evening Additional 3 hours extra 1 on 1 private classes 	A\$550 per week	No promotion	No promotion		
Privates booked by the hour* • No material fee, no enrolment fee	A\$105 per hour	No promotion	No promotion		
Additional Costs					

Health Insurance - Compulsory for Student Visa Holders. For prices please contact us; info@ability.edu.au

Enrolment Fee	Material Fee* A\$10 per week (max \$200)	
Student Visa Holder A\$220 All other visa holders A\$100 Privates booked per hour N/A	MELBOURNE SPECIAL: Half price material fee! (\$30 or less material fee = a second-hand book on the first day) * Privates booked per hour no material fee	
Airport Pick up One way A\$160 Round trip A\$240	Homestay Application Fees Students 18 & over A\$235 Students under 18* A\$320	
Homestay single room Per week A\$280	Homestay twin share Per week A\$245 (must be booked with a friend for the same duration)	
Homestay extra night fee Per week A\$50	Guardianship Fee (under 18 only*) Per week A\$50	
Cambridge Exam Fees A\$300 (+\$25 postage	Guardianship Check (under 18 only) A\$280	

Booking Conditions

- Students can be issued up to 3 COEs under the enrolment fee. Any further COEs will incur a fee of \$50 per COE.
- After course commencement there is a A\$50 fee per enrolment change for any further changes or reissue of
- After course payment any change to a student's course structure will incur a \$A50 fee per enrolment change.

Central Station Campus

Level 4, 10 Quay Street Sydney, NSW 2000, Australia Phone +612 9211 4161 Fax +612 9211 4899 Melbourne **Swanston Street Campus**

Level 3, 55 Swanston Street Melbourne, VIC 3000, Australia Phone +613 8080 7877

Trading as ABILITY English
A Division of MEGT Education

info@ability.edu.au www.ability.edu.au



Course Information

Sydney & Melbourne

Courses	Study Options	Start Dates	English Entry Level
General English*	14 HOURS (Working Holiday/Tourist Visa only) 20+3 DAY 20+3 EVENING 20+3 PRIVATE	Every Monday	20 + 3 Day Beginners – Advanced 20 + 3 Evening Pre Intermediate – Advanced
General English Plus*	14 HOURS (Working Holiday/Tourist Visa only) 20+3 DAY 20+3 PRIVATE	Every Monday	20 + 3 Day Intermediate – Upper Int
IELT Test Preparation*	20+3 DAY 20+3 EVENING 20+3 PRIVATE	Every Monday	20 + 3 Day 20 + 3 Evening Upper Int – Advanced (level test required)
Pronunciation & Fluency*	20+3 DAY 20+3 PRIVATE	Every 5 Weeks 30.12.13 03.02.14 10.03.14 14.04.14 19.05.14 23.06.14 28.07.14 01.09.14 06.10.14 10.11.14	Sydney 20 + 3 Day Pre Intermediate – Advanced (level test required) Melbourne 20 + 3 Day Intermediate – Advanced (level test required)
English for Academic Purposes*	20+3 DAY 20+3 PRIVATE	Every 5 Weeks 30.12.13 03.02.14 10.03.14 14.04.14 19.05.14 23.06.14 28.07.14 01.09.14 06.10.14 10.11.14	20 + 3 Day Intermediate – Advanced (level test required)
Cambridge Test Preparation (FCE** & CAE**)	20+3 DAY 20+3 EVENING (FCE* Sydney only) 20+3 PRIVATE ility is subject to enrolment number	06.01.14 - 14.03.14 (10 weeks) 17.03.14 - 06.06.14 (12 weeks) 08.09.14 - 28-11-14 (12 weeks)	20 + 3 Day 20 + 3 Evening (Syd only) Upper Int – Advanced (level test required)

All courses are registered under English Language Programs, Sydney CRICOS code 076947J, Melbourne CRICOS code 074555G Onshore students can book an English level test online: Sydney placement test or Melbourne placement test

Course and level availability is subject to enrolment numbers

FCE (First Certificate in English), CAE (Certificate of Advanced English)